

21 EX 40/26

HARI SINGH AND ORS Vs. UNION OF INDIA ANR ANR

29.04.2026

Present : Sh. Rajesh Gupta, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Sh. Yogesh Saini, Ld. Counsel for UOI along
with Sh. Gopal Banik, DEO from the LAC office.
Sh. P.K. Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for DDA.

1. Let case number before the reference court be supplied to official of LAC as well as Ld. Counsel for DDA within one week.
2. Amended Memo of Parties in terms of order dated 25.03.2026 has been filed. Copy supplied.
3. Let ENM be filed on or before NDOH.
4. List **for 02.06.2026.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/29.04.2026 (vg)